
12.000"

12.000"

12.000"

12.000"

96.000"

12.000"

30.500"22.000"

22.000" 30.500"30.500"

30.500"

12.000"12.000"12.000"20.000"

20.000"

10.000"

10.000"

12.000"

12.000"

20.000"

20.000"

9.250"

12.000"

12.000" 48.500"12.000"

3.000"

4.000"

4.000"

20.000"13.500"13.500"13.500"13.500"

10.000"

8.000"

R8.000"

8.000"

R8.000"

2.000"

2.000"

1.750"

2.000"
1.000"



12.000"

12.000"

12.000"

12.000"

96.000"

12.000"

30.500"22.000"

22.000" 30.500"30.500"

30.500"

12.000"12.000"12.000"20.000"

20.000"

10.000"

10.000"

12.000"

12.000"

20.000"

20.000"

9.250"

12.000"

12.000" 48.500"12.000"

3.000"

4.000"

4.000"

20.000"13.500"13.500"13.500"13.500"

10.000"

8.000"

R8.000"

8.000"

R8.000"

2.000"

2.000"

1.750"

2.000"
1.000"






	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


